Data Sheet
Version 08.00
Specifications
5G NR MEASUREMENT APPLICATION
R&S®FSW-K144 5G NR Downlink Measurement Application
R&S®FSW-K145 5G NR Uplink Measurement Application
R&S®FSV3-K144 5G NR Downlink Measurement Application
R&S®FSV3-K145 5G NR Uplink Measurement Application

R&S®FSV3000-B200 < 1.20 % (–38.4 dB)
R&S®FSVA40-B160 < 1.22 % (–38.3 dB)
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
5G NR measurement applications
R&S®FSW
5G NR downlink measurement application  R&S®FSW-K144 1338.3606.02
5G NR uplink measurement application  R&S®FSW-K145 1338.3612.02
R&S®FSVA3000, R&S®FSV3000
5G NR downlink measurement application  R&S®FSV3-K144 1330.7219.02
5G NR uplink measurement application  R&S®FSV3-K145 1330.7225.02
R&S®FSVA, R&S®FSV
5G NR downlink measurement application R&S®FSV-K144 1329.0537.02
R&S®FPS
5G NR downlink measurement application R&S®FPS-K144 1321.4979.02
R&S®VSE
5G NR uplink and downlink measurement application R&S®VSE-K144 1309.9574.02
5G NR MIMO measurement application R&S®VSE-K146 1345.1305.02
Signal and spectrum analyzers
R&S®FSW
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
R&S®FSVA3000, R&S®FSV3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
Version 08.00, February 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz 5G NR Measurement Application 15
R&S®FSVA, R&S®FSV
Signal and spectrum analyzer R&S®FSVA4 1321.3008.05